
Xceed Route XE1 | Chelmsford to Great Dunmow Run under Contract to Transport for Essex

Daily Timetable Page 1
Rostered Bus 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104
Chelmsford, Bus Station Stand 3 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00 18:30 20:00
Writtle, Horse and Groom 08:08 09:38 11:08 12:38 14:08 15:38 17:08 18:38 20:08
Roxwell, Church 08:13 09:43 11:13 12:43 14:13 15:43 17:13 18:43 20:13
Leaden Roding Shops 08:23 09:53 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53 17:23 18:53 20:23
Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compass 08:25 09:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:25 18:55 20:25
High Roding 08:28 09:58 11:28 12:58 14:28 15:58 17:28 18:58 20:28
Dunmow, High Street 08:38 10:08 11:38 13:08 14:38 16:08 17:38 19:08 20:38
Great Dunmow, Tesco 08:43 10:13 11:43 13:13 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:13 20:43

Rostered Bus 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104 2104
Great Dunmow, Tesco 08:45 10:15 11:45 13:15 14:45 16:15 17:45 19:15 20:45
Dunmow, High Street 08:50 10:20 11:50 13:20 14:50 16:20 17:50 19:20 20:50
High Roding 09:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:00 19:30 21:00
Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compass 09:03 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33 18:03 19:33 21:03
Leaden Roding Shops 09:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 15:05 16:35 18:05 19:35 21:05
Roxwell, Church 09:15 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15 16:45 18:15 19:45 21:15
Writtle, Horse and Groom 09:20 10:50 12:20 13:50 15:20 16:50 18:20 19:50 21:20
Chelmsford, Bus Station Stand 3 09:28 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 18:28 19:58 21:28
Chelmsford, Westway - - - - - - - - 21:35


